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Thanks To Those Who've Already Donated!

Roger Haskins $100.00
Warren Huff $150.00
Raphael Ketani, Ms, Pg, Cpg $75.00

Today, the geosciences
and the information they
generate are more

important than ever for
the well being of
humankind around the
world.

Peter Hudleston $150.00
Peter Scholle $100.00
Peter Hudleston $150.00
Christopher Carlson $75.00
Fleetwood Koutz $200.00
Christopher Erskine $50.00
Jack Otis $100.00
Jonathan Arthur $50.00
Harvey Belkin $100.00
Christopher Carlson $75.00
Mary Anne Holmes $200.00

Jean Sandrock $100.00
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Richard Powers

Bettie Kehrt

Heidi Hoffower

H. Allen Curran

Paul Lindberg

Diane Smith

Gerald Baum

Pamela Fisco

Steven Mitchell

Paul Hilston

Allyson Anderson Book

Leon Follmer

Randall Sprague

Christopher Tew

Arthur Cohen

Norris Jones

William Van Wie

Victor Baker

Adolf Honkala

Bruce Carter

Carl Koteff

Severn Brown

Jeanne Hasl ett

$100.00

$250.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$5000.00

$150.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

$50.00



George Peterson

William Wilson

James Painter

Gary Johnson

Robert Rex

John Gardner

Donad Hoskins

Fred & Claudia Schwab

William Bour

Jason Lillegraven

James Gibbs

Raobert Gregory

Michael Mitchell

James Mytton

Robert Hatcher

Peter Blau

Richard Ford

Edmond Mathez

Eric Cowgill

LouisRieg

$50.00

$100.00

$1000.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$300.00

$500.00

$100.00

$50.00

$500.00

$500.00

$100.00

$40.00

$600.00

$900.00

$50.00

$100.00

$200.00

$25.00



Claude Bolze

Denise Cox

William Neal

Donald Swanson

Henry Gray

Shaun Hardy

Laurence Luebke

Bruce Wiley

Jack Travis

Fred Schwab

Ralph Hopkins

William Barkhouse

Paul Butler

Rodney Ewing

Chris Kravits

Mark Rigby

Eve S Sprunt

Raobert Fryklund

$100.00

$100.00

$5.00

$250.00

$200.00

$100.00

$101.00

$50.00

$25.00

$500.00

$1000.00

$2500.00

$100.00

$250.00

$20.00

$50.00

$1000.00

$2000.00



Kenneth Huff

William Elbel

Mary Dowse

Carolyn Olson

Rebecca Meadows

Judy C Holoviak

Ronald Amundson

Keri Nutter

Margaret Thomas

Helen Foster

Sam Maselli

Terrence Gerlach

| believe geoscience

education is sorely
needed in America

Nicholas Davis

Alan Niem

Stephen Caffery

Dederick Ward

Terry Massoth

Jean Bahr

Bart Martin

$25.00

$132.00

$100.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$1000.00

$25.00

$50.00

$100.00

$10.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00



James Carroll $50.00

Roger Kussow $250.00




