

Published on *American Geosciences Institute* (https://www.americangeosciences.org) Home > Thanks To Those Who've Already Donated!

## Thanks To Those Who've Already Donated!

Roger Haskins	\$100.00
Warren Huff	\$150.00
Raphael Ketani, Ms, Pg, Cpg	\$75.00

Today, the geosciences and the information they generate are more important than ever for the well being of humankind around the world.

Peter Hudleston	\$150.00
Peter Scholle	\$100.00
Peter Hudleston	\$150.00
Christopher Carlson	\$75.00
Fleetwood Koutz	\$200.00
Christopher Erskine	\$50.00
Jack Otis	\$100.00
Jonathan Arthur	\$50.00
Harvey Belkin	\$100.00
Christopher Carlson	\$75.00
Mary Anne Holmes	\$200.00
Jean Sandrock	\$100.00

Heidi Hoffower \$250.00  H. Allen Curran \$100.00  Paul Lindberg \$100.00  Diane Smith \$100.00  Gerald Baum \$100.00  Pamela Fisco \$100.00  Steven Mitchell \$100.00  Paul Hilston \$100.00  Allyson Anderson Book \$50.00  Leon Follmer \$100.00  Christopher Tew \$100.00  Arthur Cohen \$100.00  William Van Wie \$5000.00  Wictor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	Richard Powers		
Severn Brown   Since   Since	Bettie Kehrt	\$100.00	
Paul Lindberg \$100.00  Diane Smith \$100.00  Gerald Baum \$100.00  Pamela Fisco \$100.00  Steven Mitchell \$100.00  Paul Hilston \$100.00  Allyson Anderson Book \$50.00  Leon Follmer \$100.00  Christopher Tew \$100.00  Arthur Cohen \$100.00  Norris Jones \$100.00  William Van Wie \$5000.00  Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	Heidi Hoffower	\$250.00	
Diane Smith       \$100.00         Gerald Baum       \$100.00         Pamela Fisco       \$100.00         Steven Mitchell       \$100.00         Paul Hilston       \$100.00         Allyson Anderson Book       \$50.00         Leon Follmer       \$100.00         Randall Sprague       \$100.00         Christopher Tew       \$100.00         Arthur Cohen       \$100.00         Norris Jones       \$100.00         William Van Wie       \$5000.00         Victor Baker       \$150.00         Adolf Honkala       \$100.00         Bruce Carter       \$100.00         Carl Koteff       \$100.00         Severn Brown       \$100.00	H. Allen Curran	\$100.00	
Gerald Baum         \$100.00           Pamela Fisco         \$100.00           Steven Mitchell         \$100.00           Paul Hilston         \$100.00           Allyson Anderson Book         \$50.00           Leon Follmer         \$100.00           Randall Sprague         \$100.00           Christopher Tew         \$100.00           Arthur Cohen         \$100.00           Norris Jones         \$100.00           William Van Wie         \$5000.00           Victor Baker         \$150.00           Adolf Honkala         \$100.00           Bruce Carter         \$100.00           Severn Brown         \$100.00	Paul Lindberg	\$100.00	
Pamela Fisco \$100.00  Steven Mitchell \$100.00  Paul Hilston \$100.00  Allyson Anderson Book \$50.00  Leon Follmer \$100.00  Randall Sprague \$100.00  Christopher Tew \$100.00  Arthur Cohen \$100.00  Norris Jones \$100.00  William Van Wie \$5000.00  Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	Diane Smith	\$100.00	
Steven Mitchell       \$100.00         Paul Hilston       \$100.00         Allyson Anderson Book       \$50.00         Leon Follmer       \$100.00         Randall Sprague       \$100.00         Christopher Tew       \$100.00         Arthur Cohen       \$100.00         Norris Jones       \$100.00         William Van Wie       \$5000.00         Victor Baker       \$150.00         Adolf Honkala       \$100.00         Bruce Carter       \$100.00         Severn Brown       \$100.00	Gerald Baum	\$100.00	
Paul Hilston \$100.00  Allyson Anderson Book \$50.00  Leon Follmer \$100.00  Randall Sprague \$100.00  Christopher Tew \$100.00  Arthur Cohen \$100.00  Norris Jones \$100.00  William Van Wie \$5000.00  Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	Pamela Fisco	\$100.00	
Allyson Anderson Book \$50.00  Leon Follmer \$100.00  Randall Sprague \$100.00  Christopher Tew \$100.00  Arthur Cohen \$100.00  Norris Jones \$100.00  William Van Wie \$5000.00  Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	Steven Mitchell	\$100.00	
Leon Follmer       \$100.00         Randall Sprague       \$100.00         Christopher Tew       \$100.00         Arthur Cohen       \$100.00         Norris Jones       \$100.00         William Van Wie       \$5000.00         Victor Baker       \$150.00         Adolf Honkala       \$100.00         Bruce Carter       \$100.00         Carl Koteff       \$100.00         Severn Brown       \$100.00	Paul Hilston	\$100.00	
Randall Sprague       \$100.00         Christopher Tew       \$100.00         Arthur Cohen       \$100.00         Norris Jones       \$100.00         William Van Wie       \$5000.00         Victor Baker       \$150.00         Adolf Honkala       \$100.00         Bruce Carter       \$100.00         Carl Koteff       \$100.00         Severn Brown       \$100.00	Allyson Anderson Book	\$50.00	
Christopher Tew \$100.00  Arthur Cohen \$100.00  Norris Jones \$100.00  William Van Wie \$5000.00  Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00	Leon Follmer	\$100.00	
Arthur Cohen \$100.00  Norris Jones \$100.00  William Van Wie \$5000.00  Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00	Randall Sprague	\$100.00	
Norris Jones       \$100.00         William Van Wie       \$5000.00         Victor Baker       \$150.00         Adolf Honkala       \$100.00         Bruce Carter       \$100.00         Carl Koteff       \$100.00         Severn Brown       \$100.00	Christopher Tew	\$100.00	
William Van Wie \$5000.00  Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00	Arthur Cohen	\$100.00	
Victor Baker \$150.00  Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	Norris Jones	\$100.00	
Adolf Honkala \$100.00  Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	William Van Wie	\$5000.00	
Bruce Carter \$100.00  Carl Koteff \$100.00  Severn Brown \$100.00	Victor Baker	\$150.00	
Carl Koteff \$100.00 Severn Brown \$100.00	Adolf Honkala	\$100.00	
Severn Brown \$100.00	Bruce Carter	\$100.00	
	Carl Koteff	\$100.00	
Jeanne Haslett \$50.00	Severn Brown	\$100.00	
	Jeanne Haslett	\$50.00	

George Peterson	\$50.00
W''II' W''I	Ø100 00
William Wilson	\$100.00
James Painter	\$1000.00
Gary Johnson	\$50.00
Robert Rex	\$100.00
TOOLITICA.	<b>4100.00</b>
John Gardner	\$100.00
Donald Hoskins	\$300.00
Fred &Claudia Schwab	\$500.00

Fred and Claudia
Schwab: In gratitude to
A.G.I. for all the
wonderful things it does
to connect people with
our planet.

William Bour	\$100.00
Jason Lillegraven	\$50.00
James Gibbs	\$500.00
Robert Gregory	\$500.00
	<b>*</b>
Michael Mitchell	\$100.00
James Mytton	\$40.00
James Wytton	940.00
Robert Hatcher	\$600.00
<b>4</b> 1	
Peter Blau	\$900.00
Peter Blau	\$900.00
Peter Blau Richard Ford	\$900.00 \$50.00
Richard Ford  Edmond Mathez	\$50.00 \$100.00
Richard Ford	\$50.00
Richard Ford  Edmond Mathez	\$50.00 \$100.00

Claude Bolze	\$100.00
Denise Cox	\$100.00
William Neal	\$5.00
Donald Swanson	\$250.00
Henry Gray	\$200.00
Shaun Hardy	\$100.00
Best wishes on your exciting renovation project!	
Laurence Luebke	\$101.00
Bruce Wiley	\$50.00
Jack Travis	\$25.00
Fred Schwab	\$500.00
Ralph Hopkins	\$1000.00
William Barkhouse	\$2500.00
Paul Butler	\$100.00
Rodney Ewing	\$250.00
Chris Kravits	\$20.00
Mark Rigby	\$50.00
Eve S Sprunt	\$1000.00
Keep up the good work! I&aposm glad that AGI is a leader in working to eliminating harassment and supporting high ethical standards in the geosciences.	
Robert Fryklund	\$2000.00

Kenneth Huff	\$25.00
William Elbel	\$132.00
Mary Dowse	\$100.00
Carolyn Olson	\$25.00
Rebecca Meadows	\$50.00
Judy C Holoviak	\$100.00
Ronald Amundson	\$1000.00
Keri Nutter	\$25.00
Margaret Thomas	\$50.00
Helen Foster	\$100.00
Sam Maselli	\$10.00
I believe geoscience education is sorely needed in America.	\$100.00
Nicholas Davis	\$50.00
Alan Niem	\$50.00
Stephen Caffery	\$100.00
Dederick Ward	\$50.00
Terry Massoth	\$50.00
Jean Bahr	\$100.00
AGI's value to the geoscience community depends on providing a safe and modern workplace for its staff.	
Bart Martin	\$100.00

James Carroll	\$50.00
Roger Kussow	\$250.00